DL-IAM DATASHEET
INDOOR AMBIANCE MONITOR FOR LORAWAN™
FEATURES
State-of-the-art CO2 and VOC (volatile organic
compounds) sensors.
Industry standard humidity and temperature
sensor.
High accuracy barometric pressure sensor.

Illustration 5: Housing dimensions in mm.
DL-IAM Datasheet 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE VERSION REGION (LORAWAN)
DL-IAM-001-EU868 001 Europe
DL-IAM-001-US915 001 North America
DL-IAM-001-AS923 001 Asia
DL-IAM-001-AU915 001 Australia, South America
Other options: contact us
DL-IAM Datasheet 12
SENSOR DATA MESSAGE FORMAT
Message: